


Welcome: SANJAYKS - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board    04/08/2025 16:39:48

Department Name : PRASAR BHARATI, DG, AIR, P AND D UNIT
Tender Basic Information

Tender No : 12(164)1/20KW VHF FM
TR/2025/720/D(P-S)Cell Published Date : 04-08-2025

EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :

The Supply of 20kW Digital
Compatible (HD Radio and
DRM+) VHF FM Solid state
MOSFET technology based
broadcast transmitter and
associated
equipments/items (03 Sets).

Tender Description :
The Supply of 20kW Digital Compatible (HD Radio and DRM+) VHF FM Solid state
MOSFET technology based broadcast transmitter and associated equipments/items
(03 Sets).

Procurement Category : Goods
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification : Online

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value : 590000.00  ( Five Lakh
Ninety Thousand Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 1150.00 INR
Estimated Value : 29500000.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days)
: 120 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 23-12-2025 14:30

Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 04-08-2025 17:00
Tender Document Sales End Date : 25-08-2025 14:30
Bid Submission Start Date : 04-08-2025 17:00
Bid Submission Closing Date : 25-08-2025 14:30
Technical Bid Opening : 25-08-2025 15:00
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date : 11-08-2025 11:00
PreBid Clarification End Date : 11-08-2025 12:00

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.

 he Supply of 20kW Digital Compatible HD
Radio and DRM VHF FM Solid state
MOSFET technology based broadcast
transmitter and associated equipments
items 03 Sets

 he Supply of 20kW Digital Compatible HD
Radio and DRM VHF FM Solid state
MOSFET technology based broadcast
transmitter and associated equipments items
03 Sets  

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender
Forms
View Bid Forms

Back

8/4/25, 4:36 PM NIT View Parameters

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 1/1


